the application form, duly lled in and 
signed, together with your detailed CV, a 
copy of your passport or ID card and a 
passport size photo to our email 
address: info@selinusuniversity.it 

The final and total cost of the Doctor of Professional 
Studies program is � 2250 (two thousand two hundred 
fifty euros) and it is all-inclusive: ongoing student support, 
general supervision and evaluation of the Project Work, 
issuance and shipment of the certicates, authenticated via 
Blockchain technology.

In case the application is accepted, our Secretariat will send via